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General information about company

Scrip code 506854

NSE Symbol NO

MSEI Symbol NO

ISIN INE639B01015

Name of the company TANFAC INDUSTRIES LTD
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted En‘qty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of |No. Of Shareholding as a % Number of Woting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. o

Category ., | Partly shares of total no. of class of securities (I1X)

Category | of Nos. Of fully pgld paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated . .

I sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository held (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Wting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as

(111) shares . ={V)+ % of
In held (I shares Receipts VT (VIII) As a % of Class Class a7 O
IV hela V) | (VD) W+ (VD) (A+B+C2) e X |egy Total | (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) & 5084802 5084802 |50.98 5084802 5084802 | 50.98
Promoter
Group

B Public 13287 4890198 4890198 |49.02 4890198 4890198 | 49.02
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

2

(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 13291 9975000 9975000 | 100 9975000 9975000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Is)ll; Zr;; dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | & e
No. of Underlying . . shares (XII)
Shares . assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding ; .. .
Underlying . of convertible securities ( (X11D) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible . :
Outstanding . .. as a percentage of diluted held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and . _ As a Asa -
(I1) convertible Warrants No. Of share capital) (XI)= ! ! dematerialized
securities e W <y | (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(@) (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 50.98 5084802
Group
(B) Public 49.02 4585068
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9669870
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Total Shareholding as Number of Woting Rights held in
I:(ﬁ of II:IO-ﬂOf No. Of 10s. a % of total no. | €@ch class of securities (I1X)
wy Y| shares shares of shares Total
Category & Nos. Of paid up | paid-up underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity equity D i VIT) = SCRR asa
Shareholders (I 111 shares shares cpostory (VID = | per ’ % of
(DI Receipts | (IV)+ | 1957) (VIII) As
held held coeipts Cl Cl Total
(VD) W+ |a%of o % | Total :
vy V) VI A+B+C2 eg: X egy ota Voting
(VD ( ) rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
Central
(b) St‘;‘t’:mment/ 1 2595000 2595000 |26.02 2595000 2595000 | 26.02
Government(s)
(d) Any Other 3 2489802 2489802 |24.96 2489802 2489802 | 24.96
(specify)
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 4 5084802 5084802 | 50.98 5084802 5084802 | 50.98
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 4 5084802 5084802 |50.98 5084802 5084802 | 50.98
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A(DHA(2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
a utual Funds . .
(a) M 1 Fund 6 5550 5550 0.06 5550 5550 0.06
Financial
i) Institutions/ 2 700 700 0.01 700 700 0.01
Banks
(Slu)b'T"tal B 8 6250 6250  |0.06 6250 6250  |0.06
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) Individuals - 12930 2413900 2413900 |24.2 2413900 2413900 |24.2

i.Individual
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shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii) holding nominal |5 259522 259522 |2.6 259522 259522 |2.6
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 344 2210526 2210526 |22.16 2210526 2210526 | 22.16
(specify)
(S;)b_TOtal (B) 13279 4883948 4883948 | 48.96 4883948 4883948 | 48.96
Total Public
Sharcholding 13287 4890198 4890198 |49.02 4890198 4890198 | 49.02
B=B)(1)+ ’ '
B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 13291 9975000 9975000 | 100 9975000 9975000 | 100
A+B+C2)
)Tmal (ATBrC 13291 9975000 9975000 | 100 9975000 9975000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of Eﬁdgf ihares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares ying assuming full conversion of encumbered .
. . Outstanding " (XIII) equity shares
Underlying Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. . .> | convertible . held in
Outstanding | Outstanding .. percentage of diluted share A A -
) securities and No. . _ sa Sa |dematerialized
convertible Warrants . | capital) (XI)= (VIDHX) As a % of % of
ies () | (xi Of Warrants (Xi) |, f (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) (a) % of ( ) No. [total |No. |total
(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(b) 26.02 2595000
(d) 24.96 2489802
(Sl‘;b'TOtal (A) 50.98 5084802
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 50.98 5084802
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€)) Institutions
(a) 0.06 0
€3] 0.01 700
Sub-Total (B) 0.06 700
e
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 24.2 2124375
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(a(ii)) 2.6 259522
(e) 22.16 2200471
Sub-Total (B) 48.96 4584368
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

49.02 4585068
B)=B)()+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholde
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 9669870
)TOtal (A+B+C 100 9669870
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Central Government/ State Government(s)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TAMILNADU INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACT3409P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2595000

2595000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2595000

2595000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.02

26.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2595000

2595000

Class eg:y

Total

2595000

2595000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

26.02

26.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying

919
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

26.02

26.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2595000

2595000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

10/19
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Director or Director's
Relatives

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PILANI INVESTMENT AND INDUSTRIES
CORPORATION LTD

BIRLA GROUP HOLDINGS
PRIVATE LTD

MR ASKARAN
AGARWALA

PAN (II)

AABCP7642R

AAACR2250C

ABJPA1296L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

498000

1990652

1150

2489802

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

498000

1990652

1150

2489802

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.99

19.96

0.01

24.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

498000

1990652

1150

2489802

Class egiy

Total

498000

1990652

1150

2489802

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.99

19.96

0.01

24.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying

119
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.99

19.96

0.01

24.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

498000

1990652

1150

2489802

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

12119
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SRINIVAS B S

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAPPSO008SL

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

127533

127533

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

127533

127533

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.28

1.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

127533

127533

Class eg:y

Total

127533

127533

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.28

1.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying

13/19
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Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.28 1.28
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized 127533 127533

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///Y:/ISEC 2021/Shp 1.html 14/19
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Employees

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAMALJYOT
INVESTMENTS LTD

ANSHUL
SPECIALITY
MELECULES

PAN (II)

AAACK3258K

AABCA4003H

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

81

35

10

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

54341

976903

722718

13704

350

440

347355

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

54341

976903

722718

13704

350

440

347355

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.54

9.79

7.25

0.14

3.48

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

54341

976903

722718

13704

350

440

347355

Class egy

Total

54341

976903

722718

13704

350

440

347355
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Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

9.79

7.25

Shp 1.html

0.14

3.48

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.54

9.79

7.25

0.14

3.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

48516

976903

722718

13704

100

60

347355

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

9

10

Category

LLP

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

209

342

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40000

54615

100

510905

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

40000

54615

100

510905

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.55

5.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

40000

54615

100

510905

Class egiy

Total

40000

54615

100

510905

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.4

0.55

5.11

No. Of Shares

17119
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.4

0.55

5.11

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

40000

51015

100

500850

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

18/19
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significant beneficial owners

. . . Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:
Whether by virtue of:
Ili;:)ssifl ort Nationality ;issiﬁ ort Nationality :
‘ (Applicable ‘ (Applicable Rights on :
case of S case of N B ot .. | Exercise
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of
a Any other a Any other | Shares | . dividend or |of .
foreign ) foreign . rights h | significant
. is selected) ) is selected) any other | control |. o
national national distribution mntluence
KUMAR BIRLA GROUP
MANGALAM | AEFPB5926H India HOLDING AAACR2250C India 19.96 No No
BIRLA PRIVATE LTD
Total: 19.96 [0 0
ASHWIN KAMAL JYOT
CHAMPRAJ | ALNPS6493H India INVESTMENTS | AAACK3258K India 6.73 No No
SHROFF LTD
ASHWIN SPECIALITIES
CHAMPRAJ | ALNPS6493H India AABCA4003H India 6.71 No No
SHROFF MOLECULES
PVTLTD
Total: [ 13.44 |0 0
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