General information about company							
Scrip code	506854						
NSE Symbol	NO						
MSEI Symbol	NO						
ISIN	INE639B01015						
Name of the company	TANFAC INDUSTRIES LTD						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2021						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes									

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary S	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	INOS OT 11		No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of s		g Rights he	eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders (III) s	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vot	ting (XI	(V) Rights	Total as
(1)	(II)			shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	5084802			5084802	50.98	5084802		5084802	50.98
(B)	Public	13287	4890198			4890198	49.02	4890198		4890198	49.02
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	13291	9975000			9975000	100	9975000		9975000	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	nary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			No. Of Warrants (Yi)	share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				50.98					5084802
(B)	Public				49.02					4585068
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					9669870

			No. of	No. Of	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity				No of Voting (XIV) Right		V) Rights	as a	
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Stateme	ent showing sha	reholding p	pattern of	the Promote	r and Prom	oter Group					
(1)	Indian											
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	1	2595000			2595000	26.02	2595000		2595000	26.02	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	2489802			2489802	24.96	2489802		2489802	24.96	
Sub-Total (A) (1)		4	5084802			5084802	50.98	5084802		5084802	50.98	
(2)	Foreign			•				1				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		4	5084802			5084802	50.98	5084802		5084802	50.98	
В	Table III - Statem	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern o	f the Public s	hareholder		•	•			
(1)	Institutions											
(a)	Mutual Funds	6	5550			5550	0.06	5550		5550	0.06	
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	700			700	0.01	700		700	0.01	
Sub-Total (B) (1)		8	6250			6250	0.06	6250		6250	0.06	
(3)	Non-institutions	•	•	•	•	•	•		•			
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual	12930	2413900			2413900	24.2	2413900		2413900	24.2	

					Onp	1.110111				
	shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	259522			259522	2.6	259522	259522	2.6
(e)	Any Other (specify)	344	2210526			2210526	22.16	2210526	2210526	22.16
Sub-Total (B) (3)		13279	4883948			4883948	48.96	4883948	4883948	48.96
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		13287	4890198			4890198	49.02	4890198	4890198	49.02
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding	pattern of	f the Non Pro	moter- Noi	n Public shareholde	er		
Total (A+B+C2)		13291	9975000			9975000	100	9975000	9975000	100
Total (A+B+C		13291	9975000			9975000	100	9975000	9975000	100

Sr.	Shares Shares Underlying Under Outstanding Outst	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	g shareholding patter	rn of the Promoter and Promoter	Group)			l
(1)	Indian								
(b)				26.02					2595000
(d)				24.96					2489802
Sub-Total (A) (1)				50.98					5084802
(2)	Foreign						•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				50.98					5084802
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding patte	ern of the Public shareholder	ı		1		
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.06					0
(f)				0.01					700
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.06					700
(3)	Non-institution	ns .							
(a(i))				24.2					2124375

(a(ii))				2.6				259522
(e)				22.16				2200471
Sub-Total (B) (3)				48.96				4584368
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				49.02				4585068
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding patte	rn of the Non Promoter- Non Pu	blic sh	areholde	r	
Total (A+B+C2)				100				9669870
Total (A+B+C				100				9669870

	Central Government/ State Government(s)	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TAMILNADU INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACT3409P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2595000	2595000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2595000	2595000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.02	26.02
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	2595000	2595000
Class eg:y		
Total	2595000	2595000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	26.02	26.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying		

	Shp 1.html	
Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and warrants (X)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.02	26.02
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2595000	2595000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

	Any Other (specify)									
Searial No.	1	2	3							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Director or Director's Relatives	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PILANI INVESTMENT AND INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LTD	BIRLA GROUP HOLDINGS PRIVATE LTD	MR ASKARAN AGARWALA							
PAN (II)	AABCP7642R	AAACR2250C	ABJPA1296L	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	498000	1990652	1150	2489802						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	498000	1990652	1150	2489802						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.99	19.96	0.01	24.96						
Number of Voting 1	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		-							
Class eg: X	498000	1990652	1150	2489802						
Class eg:y										
Total	498000	1990652	1150	2489802						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.99	19.96	0.01	24.96						
No. Of Shares Underlying										

•		Snp 1.ntmi		
Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.99	19.96	0.01	24.96
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	498000	1990652	1150	2489802
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	•		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Shp 1.html

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding	g nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SRINIVAS B S	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAPPS0088L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	127533	127533
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	127533	127533
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.28	1.28
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	127533	127533
Class eg:y		
Total	127533	127533
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.28	1.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying		

		Snp 1.ntmi
Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.28	1.28
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	127533	127533
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

			Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Director or Director's Relatives	Employees	IEPF
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		KAMAL JYOT INVESTMENTS LTD	ANSHUL SPECIALITY MELECULES				
PAN (II)		AAACK3258K	AABCA4003H				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	81	1	1	35	4	10	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	54341	976903	722718	13704	350	440	347355
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	54341	976903	722718	13704	350	440	347355
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.54	9.79	7.25	0.14	0	0	3.48
Number of Voting I	Rights held in	each class of securities (I	X)	•	•	•	•
Class eg: X	54341	976903	722718	13704	350	440	347355
Class eg:y							
Total	54341	976903	722718	13704	350	440	347355

			Shp 1.html				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.54	9.79	7.25	0.14	0	0	3.48
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.54	9.79	7.25	0.14	0	0	3.48
Number of Locked	in shares (X	II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	48516	976903	722718	13704	100	60	347355
Reason for not prov	iding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Any Other (sp	ecify)	
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Category	LLP	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Trusts	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	209	1	342
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	40000	54615	100	510905
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	40000	54615	100	510905
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.4	0.55	0	5.11
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of securities (IX)	<u>.</u>	
Class eg: X	40000	54615	100	510905
Class eg:y				
Total	40000	54615	100	510905
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.4	0.55	0	5.11
No. Of Shares				

		Shp 1.html		
Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.4	0.55	0	5.11
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	40000	51015	100	500850
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO			Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:							
		Passport		Nationality			Passport	of Nationality	Nationality	Whether by virtue of:				
Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national		Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national		Nationality	(Applicable	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control
KUMAR MANGALAM BIRLA	AEFPB5926H		India		BIRLA GROUP HOLDING PRIVATE LTD	AAACR2250C		India		19.96			No	No
									Total:	19.96	0	0		
ASHWIN CHAMPRAJ SHROFF	ALNPS6493H		India		KAMAL JYOT INVESTMENTS LTD	AAACK3258K		India		6.73			No	No
ASHWIN CHAMPRAJ SHROFF	ALNPS6493H		India		ANSHUL SPECIALITIES MOLECULES PVT LTD	AABCA4003H		India		6.71			No	No
	•		•		•				Total:	13.44	0	0		,